Eligibility based on Birth year

Full Yearly Fee
Payment Plan Yearly Fee
AGM Incentive

Fee for New to Hockey Canada Players
Payment Plan + New to Hockey Canada

Fundraising Fee Activity 1 (Required one per Family)
Fundraising Fee Activity 2 (Required one per Family)

Jersey Deposit
Volunteer Deposit Cheque:
(Not cashed if you complete your volunteer hours)

OR
Volunteer Opt out (no volunteer commitment)

Athabasca Minor Hockey FEES & Deposits 2023-24
**E*NEW*** ALL Cheques payable to ADMHA

OR
E-transfer to treasurer@admha.com
u7 u9 u11 u13 u1s u1s8 PAYMENT DATE

2017-2019  2015-2016  2013-2014  2011-2012  2009-2010 2006-2008
RETURNING PLAYERS

$ 200.00 $ 450.00 $ 610.00 $ 640.00 $ 680.00 $ 730.00 Due By August 31, 2023
$ 40.00 §$ 90.00 $ 122.00 $ 128.00 $ 136.00 $ 146.00 May 1, June 1, July 1, Aug 1 & Sept 1 2023
ADMHA will credit $100 per Registered child to each family that attends the AGM. April 20, 2023
NEW TO HOCKEY
$ 100.00 $ 225.00 $ 305.00 $ 320.00 $ 340.00 $ 365.00 Due by August 31, 2023
$ 20.00 $ 45.00 $ 61.00 $ 64.00 $ 68.00 $ 73.00 May 1, June 1, July 1, Aug 1 & Sept 1 2023
Fundraising Fees 2023-24
$ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00 2023-Oct-01
$ 120.00 $ 120.00 $ 120.00 $ 120.00 $ 120.00 $ 120.00 2023-Nov-01
Deposits
$ 200.00 $ 200.00 $ 200.00 $ 200.00 $ 200.00 $ 200.00 2024-March-31
$ 500.00 $ 500.00 $ 500.00 $ 500.00 $ 500.00 $ 500.00 2024-April-30
$ 500.00 $ 500.00 $ 500.00 $ 500.00 $ 500.00 $ 500.00 Due by 2023-August-31

NEED A DIFFERENT PAYMENT PLAN PLEASE CONTACT ADMHA TREASURER FOR OPTIONS
Fundraising fees cannot be added to ADMHA registration fees and made into a payment plan. They are separate fees paid at different times.
RETURNING PLAYERS registering after the August 31, 2023 deadline will be subjected to a $200 late fee and be waitlisted. New to hockey are not subject to the $200.00

All fees to Athabasca Minor Hockey must be fully paid or payment plan is in place before your registration is deemed complete. No player will be permitted on the ice until

Mail fees to:

ADMHA

PO Box 1492
Athabasca, AB T9S 2B3

#000000Classification: Protected A

fees are paid.





